The Right Stuff
of Tahoe, Incorporated
Storage Solutions for Geological Drill Samples
Discoverer Core Tray Product Guide. 3-Jan-2012 Benefits and Features  www.The-Right-Stuff.com
   Discoverer Core Tray
Stores and organizes drill sample cores.
Ergonomic features. The Series-2 nests.
 New! Lighter, cheaper lids in plastic.

Clip-in markers. Aluminum ID tags.
New! Lighter, cheaper lids in plastic!
  How to Order at bottom of page
The Right Stuff
of Tahoe, Incorporated
Storage Solutions for Geological Drill Samples
Discoverer Core Tray Product Guide. 3-Jan-2012 Accessories, How to Order  www.The-Right-Stuff.com
Easily write on the
etched surface … … or, even better …
Kick the habit of scrawling on wooden blocks!
Clip-in Marker, B-size
Gray. Lot of 500:
Product ID RST-00-055-500
$0.40 each
15 g
(0.53 oz)
$200.00 per lot
7.5 kg
(16.56 lb)
Four sizes:
B, N, H, P
Slim profile clips in to
Discoverer Tray
compartment
… use RightCoreWare™ to automatically print
tough, plastic-laminated labels: readable by
people, bar-coded for computers.
For details, see our RightCoreWare™product guide.
RightCoreWare™ labels
really stick to
Discoverer Clip-in Markers
Use Discoverer Clip-in Markers to separate
and annotate your core samples
or, even better …
Scribe handwritten notes on
  these soft metal tags. Slot
  them into the end of trays … … use RightCoreWare™ to
automatically print tough, plastic-
laminated labels: readable by people,
bar-coded for computers.
End slot for
ID tag, shown here
on H-size Discoverer Tray
1D or high density
2D bar code
captures and
preserves drilling
data, such as hole
number and depth.
RightCoreWare™ labels
really stick to
aluminum ID tags
ID Tag. 8.9 x 4.3 x 0.13 cm (3.5 x 1.688 x 0.005 in). Fits all
Discoverer Trays. Lot of 100. Product ID RST-00-054-100
$0.20 each
1.5 g (0.05 oz)
$20.00 per lot
150 g (5.3 oz)
These simply can’t corrode. You’ll need far fewer lids than trays. Each tray serves as a lid for the
tray underneath it, so users who do prefer lids tend to use them only to cover trays at the top of a
stack. 104.6 cm L  36.4 cm W  1 cm H (41.18 in L  14.33 in W  0.39 in H)
Use Aluminum ID Tags to annotate your
core samples, on a per-tray basis
Discoverer Core Tray Lids. New! Now in plastic. 61% lighter, 20% cheaper than the galvanized lids they replace
Plastic Lid. Fits all Discoverer Trays.
Lot of 10. Product ID RST-00-058-10
$12.00 each
780 g (1.7 lb)
$120.00 per lot
7.8 kg (17.2 lb)
Ordering Information. Payment and shipping terms by quotation. Add 6% for credit card purchases via PayPal.
All prices in US dollars, subject to change. Discoverer Core Tray is a trademark of Yandina Plastics Pty Ltd